
2024 Silverdale WRR Roster Phone Email

WRR Executive Director:

WRR Executive Director Pete Juhos 1-916-208-9667 dsv3.ss1@gmail.com

WRR Chairman Emeritus:

Gene Kellar Rocky Mountain Base 1-303-960-6771 kellar.gene@gmail.com

WRR Standing Committee Members - Elected:

SC Chair Barry Wyatt 1-916-600-1425 ussviwrrcommittee@gmail.com

SC Vice-Chair Jim Demott 1-360-710-0411 jedemott@hotmail.com

SC Treasurer Tim Carlisle 1-925-812-4239 timcarlisle00@hotmail.com

SC Secretary Mike O'Brien 1-650-743-9894 wrr.secretary@gmail.com

WRR Standing Committee Members - Appointed:

Auction / Raffles Wayne Maybie 1-408-981-7666 mrwayne@garlic.com

Contract Negotiator Tim Carlisle 1-925-812-4239 timcarlisle00@hotmail.com

Public Affairs Barry Wyatt 1-916-600-1425 ussviwrrcommittee@gmail.com

Registration Coordinator Tim Carlisle 1-925-812-4239 timcarlisle00@hotmail.com

Sponsorship Coordinator Tim Carlisle 1-925-812-4239 timcarlisle00@hotmail.com

Webmaster Dan Marks 1-602-463-4167 daniel.g.marks@cox.net

WRR Bremerton Base Host Committee:

Chair David Bowman 1-360-517-0344 dolphindave@slipperyfish.com

Co-Chair Ileene Davis 1-360-979-0616 ileenedavis@gmail.com

Steve Corcoran 1-360-471-2704 stephenjcorcoran@gmail.com

Dave Pittman 1-360-536-0916 drpittman@wavecable.com

WD Commanders:

WD-1 Dennis Ottley 1-520-219-8007 dottley888@comcast.net

WD-2 Brian Bell 1-719-406-5992 bebell4451@comcast.net

WD-3 Joseph Tarcza 1-509-627-2168 jtarcza@charter.net

WD-4 Jim DeMott 1-360-710-0411 jedemott@hotmail.com

WD-5 Tim Carlisle 1-925-812-4239 timcarlisle00@hotmail.com

WD-6 Dave Vanderveen d.s.vanderveen@hotmail.com

WD-7 Ron Martini 1-307-678-9847 rontini@gmail.com

WD-8 Del Bowlby 1-208-305-9608 delbowlby@gmail.com

USSVI SC Contributing Membeers:

Dan Delorey Corvina Base 1-775-588-5859 dandms1@gmail.com

Jim Garvey Dolphin Base 1-408-250-4040 garvey@engmgr.com

Michael Williamson Bonefish Base 1-909-754-0326 williess582@gmail.com

Rocky Rockers Scamp Base 1-760-712-6996 rockymt1ss@gmail.com

Ed McCarthy AV/IT guru 1-916-995-5196 eddie105@yahoo.com

2023.11.07@1854


